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New Arrivals since January 2025
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Top 10 Country of Origin

*Children
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Monthly trends
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** Displacement from main Country of Origin to Country of Asylum

DRC

Burundi

Rwanda

Somalia

CAR

Eritrea

Ethiopia

South Sudan

Pakistan

Mozambique

12,100

2,135

430

344

335

71

66

53

34

24

Region of Origin
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Top 10 Country of Asylum
DRC (Unknown)

DRC (Sud-Kivu)

DRC (Nord-Kivu)

Burundi (Bujumbura Mair…

Burundi (Makamba)

Burundi (Cibitoke)

DRC (Tanganyka)

Burundi (Rumonge)

Rwanda (Kigali City)

CAR (Basse-Kotto)
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Top 10 locations where individuals are from Top 10 locations where individuals stay now

173 (1%)

7,617
  Registered
  Individuals

8,046
Un-registered 
Individuals

*   Figures is for registered individuals.
** Individuals displaced from the origin country to the asylum country where the displacement total exceeding 100.
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